A
100 Watt HEW Single Series DC/DC Converters
2401 Stanwell Drive  •  Concord, California 94520  •  Ph: 925/687-4411 or 800/542-3355  •  Fax: 925/687-3333  •  www.calex.com  •  Email: sales@calex.com
1  eco#: 050713-2, 050726-1, 060306-5, 060406-1
Description
The 4:1 Input Voltage 100 W single HEW Series of DC/DC
converters provide precisely regulated dc outputs. The output
voltage is fully isolated from the input, allowing the output to

� Remote ON/OFF
� Super energy saving, 2 mA input idle current
� Output trim with very low temperature coefficient
� Water Washable, wide humidity applications
� Good shock & vibration damping
trahCnoitceleS
ledoM
egnaRtupnI
CDV
niI
CDA tuoV
CDV
tuoI
CDA
niM xaM pyT
WEH52.3S42 9 63 42.4 3.3 52
WEH02.5S42 9 63 19.4 5 02
WEH8.21S42 9 63 58.4 21 33.8
WEH7.51S42 9 63 97.4 51 76.6
WEH4.42S42 9 63 97.4 42 31.4
WEH52.3S84 81 57 01.2 3.3 52
WEH02.5S84 81 57 24.2 5 02
WEH8.21S84 81 57 93.2 21 33.8
WEH7.51S84 81 57 73.2 51 76.6
WEH4.42S84 81 57 73.2 42 31.4
Default ON/OFF logic is positive.
Add -N to the model number to order negative ON/OFF logic.